
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
1 

13 
14 
27 
67 
30 
12 
24 
15 
84 

7 
39 
49 
36 
25 
37 
42 
26 
46 
53 
35 
58 
66 
16 
41 
22 
31 
68 

6 
38 
75 
60 
73 
11 
55 

4 
9 

44 
74 
29 
64 
18 
45 
62 
78 
83 
65 

Name 
Thomas Moses 
Oliver Rees 
Max Rushby 
Peter Williams 
Kieran Savage 
Patrick Clark 
Alex Haines 
Chris Sherriffs 
Dylan Westley 
David Bolland 
Robert Donaldson 
Bradley Symonds 
Benjamin Baugh 
Josh Housley 
Jordan Reed 
Toby Jarvis 
James Coates 
Julian Varley 
Fraser Martin 
Nathan Smith 
James Hill 
Damien Clayton 
George Ball 
Jenson Young 
Ben Barlow 
William Brown 
Archie Cross 
Charles Paige 
Jake Womersley 
Matthew King 
Joe Howcroft 
David Huck 
Jack Crook 
Matthew Warhurst 
Nicholas Cooper 
Lloyd Wise 
James Wordsworth 
Harry Hardcastle 
Will King 
David Reece 
Aaron Preston 
Joe Coukham 
David Lines 
Callum Anderson 
Martin Woffindin 
Oliver Cockerill 
William Foster 

Club 
Madison Genesis 
HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team 
HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team 
SwiftCarbon Pro Cycling 
Cycling Sheffield Giant Sheffield 
Team B38 / Cycles In Motion 
HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team 
Ribble Pro Cycling 
HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team 
Velo Schils - Interbike RT 
Fensham Howes - MAS Design 
Team PB Performance 
Wold Top The Edge RT 
Team PB Performance 
SwiftCarbon Pro Cycling 
Team PB Performance 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
SwiftCarbon Pro Cycling 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
Wold Top The Edge RT 
Team PB Performance 
Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 
Cycling Performance Squad 
HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
Ribble Pro Cycling 
Team B38 / Cycles In Motion 
Green Jersey RT 
Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 
Team PB Performance 
Otley CC 
Barrow Central Wheelers 
Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 
High Peak Cycles RT 
ActiveEdge Race Team 
BIKESTRONG-KTM 
Fensham Howes - MAS Design 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
Meudon Pedal Heaven Le Col RT 
TBW23 Stuart Hall Gett Taxi 
Cleveland Whls JRT/Catley Lakeman 
Prologue Racing Team 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
Bioracer- Moriarty Bikes 
Secret-Training.cc 
Velo Club Beverley 
Cyclesense 

Category 
Elite 
Jnr 
Jnr 
1st 
1st 
2nd 
Jnr 
Elite 
Jnr 
1st 
Jnr 
1st 
2nd 
1st 
2nd 
1st 
1st 
1st 
1st 
2nd 
2nd 
Elite 
Jnr 
Jnr 
1st 
1st 
2nd 
Jnr 
2nd 
1st 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
Jnr 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
1st 
Jnr 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
Jnr 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Bunch Tm 
54:49 
54:50 
56:23 
56:23 
56:23 
56:23 
56:23 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:33 
56:37 
56:37 
56:55 
57:15 
57:15 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Diff 

1 
1:34 
1:34 
1:34 
1:34 
1:34 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:44 
1:48 
1:48 
2:06 
2:26 
2:26 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
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Pos 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
82 
63 
70 
61 
47 

3 
20 

71 
86 
81 
19 
85 
28 
52 
76 
50 
17 
57 
48 
69 
59 

2 
33 
56 
32 

Name 
Christopher Walkinshaw 
Francis Woodcock 
Tom Garnett 
Chris Thomas 
William Orrell-Turner 
George Wharton 
Scott Wolfenden 

William Abbott 
Daniel McDermott 
Dougal Toms 
Matthew Taylor 
George Fitzpatrick-Morgan 
Kieran Hotson 
Thomas Ramsay 
Gabriel Fowden 
Harry Lee 
Cameron Blake 
Thomas Potter 
Finlay Robertson 
Glen Hale 
Kieran Simcox 
Max Burt 
Jude Taylor 
Matthew Kirkbright 
Mark Jagger 

Club 
University Of Manchester CC 
Bury Clarion Cycling Club 
Ilkley Cycling Club 
Better Cycling 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
BIKESTRONG-KTM 
Prologue Racing Team 

Innovation Racing 

University of Exeter Cycling Club 
Prologue Racing Team 

TBW23 Stuart Hall Gett Taxi 
Wold Top The Edge RT 
Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich 
Wold Top The Edge RT 
Prologue Racing Team 
All Terrain Cycles Ride In Peace 
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 
Holmfirth Cycling Club 
Army Cycling Union 
BIKESTRONG-KTM 
Team B38 / Cycles In Motion 
Aerobic Power Race Team 
Team B38 / Cycles In Motion 

Category 
2nd 
Jnr 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
Jnr 

Jnr 
1st 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
1st 
2nd 
2nd 

Laps 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 

17 
15 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
11 

9 
9 
8 
7 
6 
4 
4 
1 

Bunch Tm 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Diff 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
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